Kreis Nordhausen Pokal 2022/23

KP NDH
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Weber, Steffen, Pfaffengasse 11, 99734 Nordhausen, Mobil: 0176/23529945, uffrupper@yahoo.de
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Heimmannschaft

TTV Hydro Nordhausen V
SG BG Gorsbach e.V.
TTV Hydro Nordhausen V
SG BG Goérsbach e.V.
TTV Bleicherode Ill

TTV Hydro Nordhausen V
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Gastmannschaft

TTV Hydro Nordhausen VI
TTV Bleicherode I

TTV Bleicherode Il

TTV Hydro Nordhausen VI
TTV Hydro Nordhausen VI
SG BG Gorsbach e.V.

Spiele
4:1
4:1
4.0
4:2
2:4
4:2



